14 PHONE : +82-32-526-0909, FAX : +82-32-526-4373, http://www.yg1.kr, E-mail : yg1@yg1.kr
CARBIDE, 4 FLUTE BALL NOSE
▶Special flute geometry and multiple helix eliminate vibrations
▶Excellent  performance for Stainless Steels, Mild Steels, Cast Iron, Low/Medium hardness materials
 under HRc40
MILL DIA.
TOLERANCE (mm)
SHANK DIA.
TOLERANCE
0~-0.03 h6
Unit : mm
P.20
GMG55030 GMG56030 R1.5 3.0 6 8 57
GMG55040 GMG56040 R2.0 4.0 6 11 57
GMG55050 GMG56050 R2.5 5.0 6 13 57
GMG55060 GMG56060 R3.0 6.0 6 13 57
GMG55080 GMG56080 R4.0 8.0 8 19 63
GMG55100 GMG56100 R5.0 10.0 10 22 72
GMG55120 GMG56120 R6.0 12.0 12 26 83
GMG55160 GMG56160 R8.0 16.0 16 32 92
GMG55200 GMG56200 R10.0 20.0 20 38 104
GMG55250 GMG56250 R12.5 25.0 25 38 104
EDP NO. RADIUS OF
BALL NOSE MILL
DIAMETER
SHANK